L
O
A
D
S
T
A
R

Add on Enclosure, 243mm high, Blank front cover plate 18SB
LOADSTAR STANDARD ‘L’ BOARD:
INCOMING OPTIONS
l
Order Device and Kit (where required) separately.
Switch Disconnector, modular (50mm2) Device Kit
40A TP 40SW3
63A TP 63 SW3 None
100A TP 100SW3 Required
125A TP 125SW3
40A 4P 40SW4 18LK125
63A 4P 63SW4 18LK125
100A 4P 100SW4 18LK125
125A 4P 125SW4 18LK125
RCCB (50mm2) Device Kit
40A 4P 30mA 18R40/30/4 18LK125
100mA 18R40/100/4 18LK125
300mA 18R40/300/4 18LK125
63A 4P 30mA 18R63/30/4 18LK125
100mA 18R63/100/4 18LK125
300mA 18R63/300/4 18LK125
100A 4P 30mA 18R100/30/4 18LK125
100mA 18R100/100/4 18LK125
300mA 18R100/300/4 18LK125
Direct Connection Device Kit
Incoming Cable Connection (50mm2) 18LKD50
Outgoing Cable Connection Kit/Shroud
None